

T. S. 101 of 2015 Reg No. 101 of 2015

Order No.21

Dated : 06-03-2020

Today is fixed for show cause by the Plaintiffs.
Plaintiffs and Defendant no. 1-8 and State defendant no. 9 are present by filing Ld. Adv.
haziras
Now the record is taken up for acceptance answer of show cause today.
Answer of show cause is filed by the plaintiffs which is verified. Cause
shown in the petition is enough and satisfactory and laches is condoned.
Hence, the answer of show cause be **accepted**. and kept with record.
Fix 16-07-2020 for P.H. positively I,d, N/ order.
D/C. by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
06-03-2020

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
06-03-2020